Platz
..BSV Muschen |

11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21,
22.
23.
24,
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.

O N O AW

Teutoburger Wald Wanderpokal 2024
Ergebnisliste

Verein

SV Aschen |

SSG Bad Rothenfelde |l

SV Aschen |l

SV Dissen |

SSG Bad Rothenfelde |

SV Natrup-Hilter Il

BSV Muschen I

SSG Bad Rothenfelde IV

Noller SV |

SV Aschen IV

SV Sudendorf-Schierloh |

SV Westbarthausen-Kleekamp |
BSV Muschen Il

SV Aschen Il

SSG Bad Rothenfelde Il

SSG Bad Rothenfelde V

SV Schwege lli

SV Schwege |

Sch.u.H. Hankenberge-Wellendorf |
BSV Bad Laer |

SV Schwege I

SV Heidland-Strang |

SV Westbarthausen-Kleekamp IlI
SV Erpen-Timmern |

BSV Hardensetten-W. |

SV Kloster Oesede |

Noller SV Il

SV Dissen i

SV Westbarthausen-Kleekamp 1V
BSV Glandorf |

SV Natrup-Hilter |

BSV Muschen IV

Ringe
498,3
497,5
496,7
495,6
495,0
492.9
490,9
490,5
490,1
489,0
488,2
486,7
485,6
485,4
484,2
483,7
482,4
481,2
480,5
478,2
476,8
476,3
475,5
4749
4741
473,9
473,8
466,2
464,7
463,4
462,5
461,9
460,8

Diff.

Punkte
21
19*
19*
18

17

16

15
14

13

12
11

10

o0}



34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.

SV Erpen-Timmern Il

SV Bad Iburg |

SV Westbarthausen-Kleekamp Il
SV Sudendorf-Schierloh
Sch.u.Hankenberge-Wellendorf Il
BSV Muschen V

SV Hilter |

SV Dissen Il

BSV Remsede |

459,3
459,3
458,4
453,1
450,7
4445
442,8
436,9
427,0

-7,9
-24,0

* Sieger im Finale bekommt 20 Super Cup Punkte

Nicht teilgenommen: SV Glane, SSG Teutoburger Wald

Vereinspokal 2024 BSV Muschen
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O N O BAWN~

SV Sudendorf-Schierloh |
SV Aschen Il

SV Aschen |

SSG Bad Rothenfelde |
SSG Bad Rothenfelde |l
SSG Bad Rothenfelde llI
SSG Bad Rothenfelde IV
SV Versmold I

Noller SV |

./ SV Westbarthausen-Kleekamp |
.. SSG Bad Rothenfelde V

.. SV Kloster Oesede |

.SV Versmold |

. SV Aschen IV

.. SV Schwege Il

.SV Natrup-Hilter Il

.SV Dissen |

.. SV Aschen Il

. BSV Bad Laer |

..Sch.u.H. Hankenberge-Wellendorf |

2519
251,2
250,2
249,8
2491
247,3
246,0
245,9
2451
2443
2443
2441
2439
243,1
2429
2423
241,3
240,9
240,8
240,7

Diff.

47
5,8

5



21,
22.
23.
24,
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.

SV Erpen-Timmern |

SV Kerfdenbrock-Kungdorf |

SV Westbarthausen-Kleekamp Il
SV Dissen Il

SV Schwege |

SV Westbarthausen-Kleekamp 1V
SV Natrup-Hilter |

SV Westbarthausen-Kleekamp IlI
SV Hilter |

SV Dissen Il

SV Schwege |l

SV Sudendorf-Schierloh |l

SV Heidland-Strang |

BSV Glandorf |

SV Erpen-Timmern I

SV lburg |

BSV Hardensetten-W. |
Sch.u.Hankenberge-Wellendorf I
Noller SV I

BSV Remsede |

2404
238,9
238,2
2371
236,1
2359
234,7
233,9
233,9
233,3
232,3
231,6
231,2
230,1
229,3
227,8
226,5
226,0
224.8
221,2

-2,9
-7,3

Nicht teilgenommen: SV Glane, SSG Teutoburger Wald



